Part:
Mailbox
Street Numbers
Street Numbers-Enclave Only
Number Plate Plus Brass Numbers-Enclave Only
Flag
Bracket
Newspaper Holder
Post
Base
Finial (Ball on top of post)
Complete System

Labor to replace part or complete system (Carolina Mailboxes)
Paint

Where to buy parts or complete system*:

Carolina Mailboxes http://www.carolinamailboxes.com/
Phone: 704-334-3393

*Parts and complete system cannot be purchased online.

Group Buy

10% off 10 or more complete systems at one time. Labor $60
per system.

15% off 20 or more complete systems at one time . Labor $60
per system.

Professional Mailbox Refurbishing

Mailbox Lady

704-661-7508

Refurbishing includes: washing, sanding, painting and part(s)
replacement. Call for pricing. Parts extra.

& Mailbox Specifications
BROOKHAVEN

Type:
Solar #2 Large
Vinyl 3”
Brass 2”
Brass 2”

Rust-Oleum Brand or
equivalent spray paint

Brookhaven Mailbox Specifications (08.28.11).

Color:
Black
Gold
Brass
Brass
Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Satin Black COLOR:
7777830 — Black

Price:

$30.00

$12.00 Per Set
$3.00 Per Number
$45.00

$5.00

$45.00

$40.00
$110.00
$65.00

$20.00
$290.00
$60.00

~$5.00/Can
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