

Mailbox Specifications

Part:	Туре:	Color:	Price:
Mailbox	Solar #2 Large	Black	\$30.00
Street Numbers	Vinyl 3"	Gold	\$12.00 Per Set
Street Numbers- <i>Enclave Only</i>	Brass 2"	Brass	\$3.00 Per Number
Number Plate Plus Brass Numbers- <i>Enclave Only</i>	Brass 2"	Brass	\$45.00
Flag		Red	\$5.00
Bracket		Black	\$45.00
Newspaper Holder		Black	\$40.00
Post		Black	\$110.00
Base		Black	\$65.00
Finial (Ball on top of post)		Black	\$20.00
Complete System		Black	\$290.00
Labor to replace part or complete system (Carolina Mailboxes)			\$60.00
Paint	Rust-Oleum Brand or equivalent spray paint	<u>Satin</u> Black COLOR: 7777830 – Black	~\$5.00/Can
Where to buy parts or complete system*:			
Carolina Mailboxes http://www.carolinamailboxes.com/			
Phone: 704-334-3393			
*Parts and complete system cannot be purchased online.			

Group Buy

10% off 10 or more complete systems at one time. Labor \$60 per system.

15% off 20 or more complete systems at one time . Labor 60 per system.

Professional Mailbox Refurbishing

Mailbox Lady 704-661-7508 Refurbishing includes: washing, sanding, painting and part(s) replacement. Call for pricing. Parts extra.

Brookhaven Mailbox Specifications (08.28.11).